4-Series
Stainless
SteelW
orktable
T
h
e V
o

28 5/8" 1 3/4"
A
34"
40"
B
1"
5 3/4"
5/8" R
28 1/4"
28 1/2"
1 3/4"
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4
Choose Overall Length (A) Choose Overall Depth
(B) Choose Counter Gauge Choose Base Configuration
Length Model Number Depth Suffix Gauge Option Suffix
36 (91.4) SS-4WT-36 24 (61) 24 16 Open Base, No Bottom Shelf, No Backsplash -OOF
48 (121.9) SS-4WT-48 30 (76.2) 30 14 Open Base, No Bottom Shelf, w/ Backsplash -OOR
60 (152.4) SS-4WT-60 36 (91.4) 36 Open Base, w/ Bottom Shelf, No Backsplash -OBF
72 (182.9) SS-4WT-72 Open Base, w/ Bottom Shelf, w/ Backsplash -OBR
84 (213.3) SS-4WT-84 Enclosed Base, w/Bottom Shelf, No Backsplash -EBF
96 (243.8) SS-4WT-96 Enclosed Base, w/o doors, w/Bottom Shelf, w/
Backsplash -EBR
108 (274.3) SS-4WT-108 Enclosed w/ Doors Base, w/Bottom Shelf, No
Backsplash -DBF
120 (304.8) SS-4WT-120 Enclosed w/ Doors Base, w/Bottom Shelf, w/Back-
splash -DBR
132 (335.2) SS-4WT-132 Three Sided enclosed with mid shelf and no Back-
splash -EMF
144 (365.8) SS-4WT-144 Three sided enclosed with mid shelf and Back-
splash -EMR
Enclosed with Doors, mid shelf, no Backsplash -DMF
Enclosed with Doors, mid shelf, and Backsplash -DMR
*enclosed bases must have bottom shelf
Example of item number:
SS-4WT-482416-OOF 48”x24” Open Base Work Table with 16 Gauge Top, No Bottom Shelf.
SS-4WT-963014-EBF 96”x30” Enclosed Base Work Table with 14 Gauge Top w/o Backsplash.
SS-4WT-722414-DBR 72”x24” Enclosed Base Work Table with Doors and 14 Gauge Top w/Backsplash.